

PARTS LIST

| | |
|--|-----------------------------|
| Clarke CBS14WC 14in (355mm) Bandsaw | Part Number: 6460050 |
|--|-----------------------------|

| <u>Quantity</u> | <u>Description</u> | <u>Part Number</u> |
|-----------------|------------------------|--------------------|
| 1 | Bracket Left Housing | FMEBS14P01 |
| 1 | Right Bracket | FMEBS14P02 |
| 1 | Bracket Upper Mount | FMEBS14P03 |
| 1 | Bracket Upper Wheel | FMEBS14P04 |
| 2 | Pivot Pin | FMEBS14P05 |
| 1 | Spring | FMEBS14P06 |
| 1 | Square Nut | FMEBS14P07 |
| 1 | Angle Bracket | FMEBS14P08 |
| 1 | Upper Wheel Shaft | FMEBS14P09 |
| 1 | Upper Wheel | FMEBS14P10 |
| 2 | Bearing | FMEBS14P11 |
| 1 | Retaining Ring | FMEBS14P12 |
| 1 | Hex Nut | FMEBS14P13 |
| 2 | Tyre | FMEBS14P14 |
| 1 | Lower Mounting Bracket | FMEBS14P15 |
| 1 | Retaining Ring | FMEBS14P16 |
| 1 | Lower Wheel Shaft | FMEBS14P17 |
| 1 | Key | FMEBS14P18 |

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6460050 CBS14WC. Date Issued; 05/11/13



| | | |
|---|------------------------------|------------|
| 1 | Driven Pulley | FMEBS14P19 |
| 1 | Lower Wheel | FMEBS14P20 |
| 1 | Washer 5/16" | FMEBS14P21 |
| 1 | Screw Hex Head 5/16" x 3/4" | FMEBS14P22 |
| 3 | Screw Hex Head 1/4" x 3/4" | FMEBS14P23 |
| 2 | Trunnion | FMEBS14P24 |
| 2 | Screw Hex Head 5/16 x 1-1/4" | FMEBS14P25 |
| 1 | Lower Guide Bracket | FMEBS14P26 |
| 1 | Bearing Guide Rod | FMEBS14P27 |
| 2 | Ball Bearing | FMEBS14P28 |
| 1 | Retaining Ring | FMEBS14P29 |
| 1 | Bearing Guide Rod | FMEBS14P30 |
| 2 | Hex Nut 1/4" | FMEBS14P31 |
| 1 | Lower Blade Guide Holder | FMEBS14P32 |
| 2 | Hex Head Screw 1/4" | FMEBS14P33 |
| 1 | Scale | FMEBS14P34 |
| 1 | Trunnion Base | FMEBS14P35 |
| 1 | Table Tilt Adjuster Knob | FMEBS14P36 |
| 2 | Table Locking Screw | FMEBS14P37 |
| 2 | Hex Head Screw 1/4 x 3/4" | FMEBS14P38 |
| 1 | Table | FMEBS14P39 |
| 5 | Washer 1/4" | FMEBS14P40 |
| 1 | Blade Guard | FMEBS14P41 |
| 1 | Guide Bar Holder | FMEBS14P42 |
| 1 | Guide Bar | FMEBS14P43 |
| 1 | Spring Pin | FMEBS14P44 |
| 2 | Clamping Plate | FMEBS14P45 |
| 2 | Set Screw 1/4 x 1/2" | FMEBS14P46 |

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6460050 CBS14WC. Date Issued; 05/11/13



| | | |
|---|---------------------------|------------|
| 7 | Washer ¼" | FMEBS14P47 |
| 4 | Hex Head Screw ¼ x ½" | FMEBS14P48 |
| 1 | Upper Blade Guide Holder | FMEBS14P49 |
| 2 | Upper Bearing Mount Block | FMEBS14P50 |
| 4 | Retaining Washer 3/8" | FMEBS14P51 |
| 2 | Hex Head Screw 5/16" | FMEBS14P52 |
| 1 | Pin 3 x 10mm | FMEBS14P53 |
| 2 | Bearing | FMEBS14P54 |
| 1 | Saw Blade 102 x ½" | FMEBS14P55 |
| 1 | Spring Pin 3 x 30mm | FMEBS14P56 |
| 1 | Tapered Pin | FMEBS14P57 |
| 1 | Table Insert | FMEBS14P58 |
| 2 | Ball Bearing | FMEBS14P59 |
| 1 | Steel Ball 5/16" dia | FMEBS14P60 |
| 1 | Spring 8mm x 18 | FMEBS14P61 |
| 1 | Set Screw 3/8 x 3/8" | FMEBS14P62 |
| 1 | Rod Lower Bearing Guide | FMEBS14P63 |
| 2 | Trunnion Clamp Shoe | FMEBS14P64 |
| 1 | Screw | FMEBS14P65 |
| 2 | Screw | FMEBS14P66 |
| 1 | Ring | FMEBS14P67 |
| 1 | Rod Lower Bearing Guide | FMEBS14P68 |
| 2 | Pin | FMEBS14P69 |
| 1 | Screw Hex 5/16 x 3" | FMEBS14P70 |
| 1 | Nut Hex 5/16" | FMEBS14P71 |
| 1 | Pointer | FMEBS14P72 |
| 1 | Screw 3/16 x ¼" | FMEBS14P73 |
| 1 | Rip Fence | FMEBS14P74 |

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6460050 CBS14WC. Date Issued; 05/11/13

| | | |
|---|---------------------------|-------------|
| 1 | Rip Fence Guide Plate | FMEBS14P75 |
| 1 | Rip Fence Guide | FMEBS14P76 |
| 1 | Rip Fence Knob | FMEBS14P77 |
| 4 | Screw | FMEBS14P78 |
| 1 | Mitre Gauge Complete | FMEBS14P79 |
| 1 | Knob | FMEBS14P80 |
| 1 | Switch Button Protector | FMEBS14P81 |
| 1 | Hex Nut ¼" x ½" | FMEBS14P82 |
| 1 | Switch Push Button | FMEBS14P83 |
| 1 | Screw Lock Knob | FMEBS14P84 |
| 1 | Screw Tension 3/8" | FMEBS14P85 |
| 7 | Washer ¼" | FMEBS14P86 |
| 3 | Screw Hex ¼" x ¾" | FMEBS14P87 |
| 1 | Screw Tilt 5/16 x 1-7/8" | FMEBS14P88 |
| 4 | Hex Screw 5/16 x 1-1/4" | FMEBS14P89 |
| 1 | Adjusting Screw 5/16 x ½" | FMEBS14P90 |
| 1 | Lower Bearing Housing | FMEBS14P91 |
| 1 | Screw Round Head ¼ x ½" | FMEBS14P92 |
| 1 | Dust Outlet | FMEBS14P93 |
| 1 | Motor 1hp | FMEBS14P94 |
| 1 | Pulley 2-1/2" | FMEBS14P96 |
| 1 | Key 5 x 5 x 40mm | FMEBS14P97 |
| 1 | Door Upper Wheel | FMEBS14P98 |
| 2 | Lock Knob Screw ¼" | FMEBS14P99 |
| 1 | Set Screw M6 x 1 x6 | FMEBS14P100 |
| 1 | V-Belt | FMEBS14P101 |
| 3 | Nut Hex 5/16" | FMEBS14P102 |
| 3 | Washer 5/16 | FMEBS14P103 |

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6460050 CBS14WC. Date Issued; 05/11/13



| | | |
|---|----------------------------|-------------|
| 1 | Nut Hex ¼" | FMEBS14P104 |
| 1 | Power Cable | FMEBS14P105 |
| 1 | Copper Brush | FMEBS14P106 |
| 1 | Support Plate | FMEBS14P107 |
| 4 | Screw | FMEBS14P108 |
| 2 | Gland | FMEBS14P109 |
| 1 | Screw Hex ¼ x 5/8" | FMEBS14P110 |
| 2 | Screw Rnd Head 3/16 x 3/8" | FMEBS14P111 |
| 1 | Bearing Guard | FMEBS14P112 |
| 1 | Screw | FMEBS14P113 |
| 1 | Switch Plate | FMEBS14P114 |
| 4 | Screw | FMEBS14P115 |
| 1 | Screw | FMEBS14P116 |
| 1 | Switch Lever | FMEBS14P117 |
| 1 | Pin | FMEBS14P118 |
| 4 | Screw 5/16 x 3" | FMEBS14P119 |
| 1 | Base And Frame | FMEBS14P120 |

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6460050 CBS14WC. Date Issued; 05/11/13